The Great Hall & Riddel Hall
Delivered Hospitality menu

Printed 04-03-2019

Favourites (Per person)

Fairtrade tea/coffee

Fairtrade tea/coffee, to include a selection of herbal teas
Fairtrade tea/coffee & biscuits

Fairtrade tea/coffee & shortbread

Fairtrade tea/coffee & scone

Fairtrade tea/coffee & classic sandwiches

Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months.
For example:

- Chicken, sage, onion & brioche stuffing

- Sweet chilli chicken, lime & chilli aioli, crisp lettuce

- Tuna & onion on a bed of crisp lettuce

- Honey roast ham, local cheddar, mustard & pickle relish
- Smoked streaky bacon, crisp lettuce & tomato

Fairtrade tea/coffee & vegetarian sandwiches

Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months.
For example:

- Sundried tomato, roast pepper & fresh pesto

- Egg, scallion & cress

- Brie, caramelised onion & roasted pepper

- Veggie ploughman's

- Spinach, spiced hummus & roast pepper

Fairtrade tea/coffee & gourmet sandwiches

Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months.
For example:

- Prawn, Marie rose, crisp lettuce

- Roast Irish beef, rocket, caramelised onion

- Chicken, basil pesto, aged parmesan

- Brie, fire roasted pepper & caramelised onion

- Chicken Caesar, crisp lettuce

Classic sandwiches

Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months.
For example:

- Chicken, sage, onion & brioche stuffing

- Sweet chilli chicken, lime & chilli aioli, crisp lettuce

- Tuna & onion on a bed of crisp lettuce

- Honey roast ham, local cheddar, mustard & pickle relish
- Smoked streaky bacon, crisp lettuce & tomato

Vegetarian sandwiches

Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months.
For example:

- Sundried tomato, roast pepper & fresh pesto

- Egg, scallion & cress

- Brie, caramelised onion & roasted pepper

- Veggie ploughman's

- Spinach, spiced hummus & roast pepper

Gourmet sandwiches

Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months.
For example:

- Prawn, Marie rose, crisp lettuce

- Roast Irish beef, rocket, caramelised onion

- Chicken, basil pesto, aged parmesan

- Brie, fire roasted pepper & caramelised onion

- Chicken Caesar, crisp lettuce

EAPFinag

QUEEN'S

UNIVERSITY
BELFAST

£1.50
£1.50
£1.80
£1.80
£2.45
£5.00

£5.00

£5.70

£3.50

£3.50

£4.20



Fresh fruit platter

Salad boxes Gluten free bread can be requested in the Additional Information box on the next page.

Chicken Caesar salad box
Chargrilled Chicken | Lettuce | Parmesan | Caesar Dressing

Tuna Nicoise salad box

Lettuce | Tuna | Tomato | Green Beans | Olives | Potato | Boiled Egg

Superfood salad box

Lettuce | Broccoli | Butternut Squash | Seeds | Boiled Egg | Green Beans | Walnuts | Balsamic Glaze

Other items (Per person)

Sub rolls & wraps

For example:

- Chicken Caesar wrap

- Feta, sundried tomato, roast pepper & caramelised onion
- Chicken, cranberry chutney, sage & onion stuffing

- Honey glazed ham, grain mustard aioli

- Egg, onion & watercress

Bagel with filling

With classic sandwich fillings.

For example:

- Chicken, sage, onion & brioche stuffing

- Sweet chilli chicken, lime & chilli aioli, crisp lettuce

- Tuna & onion on a bed of crisp lettuce

- Honey roast ham, local cheddar, mustard & pickle relish
- Smoked streaky bacon, crisp lettuce & tomato

Open sandwich
Bacon roll
Yoghurt

Whole fruit
Selection of seasonal fruit, apples, oranges, bananas etc.

Soft drinks

Jug of apple juice

Jug of orange juice

Jug of cranberry juice

Still mineral water (330ml)

Still mineral water (750ml)
Sparkling mineral water (330ml)
Sparkling mineral water (750ml)

Jug of water (Lanyon, PFC and Administration Building only)

Biscuits and pastries (Per person)

Biscuits
Shortbread
Scones
Croissant
Danish pastry
Mini muffin
Large muffin

Fairtrade tea/coffee & mini traybake

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£4.75

£9.00
£3.50
£0.75
£0.70

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.50
£0.00

£0.30
£0.30
£0.95
£1.20
£1.20
£0.95
£1.60
£2.60



Mini traybake £1.10

Mince pies £1.00
Other
1 glass £0.00

Events Hospitality Services and the University's catering partners are happy to cater for any event and create a menu to
suit all tastes. We realise an event like a school open day might require a plainer type of catering or an important visit will
require something more elaborate. Please ask and we will be delighted to assist.

Packed lunch £6.50
Sample menu per person:

- Sandwich

- Small bottle of still water

- Piece of fruit

- Small chocolate bar



