## The Great Hall & Riddel Hall Delivered Hospitality menu

Roast Irish beef, rocket, caramelised onionChicken, basil pesto, aged parmesan

- Chicken Caesar, crisp lettuce

- Brie, fire roasted pepper & caramelised onion

Printed 04-03-2019



## Favourites (Per person)

Favourites (Per person)	
Fairtrade tea/coffee	£1.50
Fairtrade tea/coffee, to include a selection of herbal teas	£1.50
Fairtrade tea/coffee & biscuits	£1.80
Fairtrade tea/coffee & shortbread	£1.80
Fairtrade tea/coffee & scone	£2.45
Fairtrade tea/coffee & classic sandwiches Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months. For example: - Chicken, sage, onion & brioche stuffing - Sweet chilli chicken, lime & chilli aioli, crisp lettuce - Tuna & onion on a bed of crisp lettuce - Honey roast ham, local cheddar, mustard & pickle relish - Smoked streaky bacon, crisp lettuce & tomato	£5.00
Fairtrade tea/coffee & vegetarian sandwiches Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months. For example: - Sundried tomato, roast pepper & fresh pesto - Egg, scallion & cress - Brie, caramelised onion & roasted pepper - Veggie ploughman's - Spinach, spiced hummus & roast pepper	£5.00
Fairtrade tea/coffee & gourmet sandwiches Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months. For example: - Prawn, Marie rose, crisp lettuce - Roast Irish beef, rocket, caramelised onion - Chicken, basil pesto, aged parmesan - Brie, fire roasted pepper & caramelised onion - Chicken Caesar, crisp lettuce	£5.70
Classic sandwiches Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months. For example: - Chicken, sage, onion & brioche stuffing - Sweet chilli chicken, lime & chilli aioli, crisp lettuce - Tuna & onion on a bed of crisp lettuce - Honey roast ham, local cheddar, mustard & pickle relish - Smoked streaky bacon, crisp lettuce & tomato	£3.50
Vegetarian sandwiches Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months. For example: - Sundried tomato, roast pepper & fresh pesto - Egg, scallion & cress - Brie, caramelised onion & roasted pepper - Veggie ploughman's - Spinach, spiced hummus & roast pepper	£3.50
Gourmet sandwiches Fillings's will be seasonal and changed every 3 months. For example: - Prawn, Marie rose, crisp lettuce	£4.20

Fresh fruit platter	£2.50
Salad boxes Gluten free bread can be requested in the Additional Information box on the next page.	
Chicken Caesar salad box Chargrilled Chicken   Lettuce   Parmesan   Caesar Dressing	£3.50
Tuna Nicoise salad box Lettuce   Tuna   Tomato   Green Beans   Olives   Potato   Boiled Egg	£3.50
Superfood salad box Lettuce   Broccoli   Butternut Squash   Seeds   Boiled Egg   Green Beans   Walnuts   Balsamic Glaze	£3.50
Other items (Per person)	
Sub rolls & wraps For example: - Chicken Caesar wrap - Feta, sundried tomato, roast pepper & caramelised onion - Chicken, cranberry chutney, sage & onion stuffing - Honey glazed ham, grain mustard aioli - Egg, onion & watercress	£3.75
Bagel with filling With classic sandwich fillings. For example: - Chicken, sage, onion & brioche stuffing - Sweet chilli chicken, lime & chilli aioli, crisp lettuce - Tuna & onion on a bed of crisp lettuce - Honey roast ham, local cheddar, mustard & pickle relish - Smoked streaky bacon, crisp lettuce & tomato	£4.75
Open sandwich	£9.00
Bacon roll	£3.50
Yoghurt	£0.75
Whole fruit Selection of seasonal fruit, apples, oranges, bananas etc.	£0.70
Soft drinks	
Jug of apple juice	£5.00
Jug of orange juice	£5.00
Jug of cranberry juice	£5.00
Still mineral water (330ml)	£1.50
Still mineral water (750ml)	£2.50
Sparkling mineral water (330ml)	£1.50
Sparkling mineral water (750ml)	£2.50
Jug of water (Lanyon, PFC and Administration Building only)	£0.00
Biscuits and pastries (Per person)	
Biscuits	£0.30
Shortbread	£0.30
Scones	£0.95
Croissant	£1.20
Danish pastry	£1.20
Mini muffin	£0.95
Large muffin	£1.60
Fairtrade tea/coffee & mini traybake	£2.60
Tantiado todo o total di dispatio	22.00

Mini traybake £1.10
Mince pies £1.00

## Other

1 glass £0.00

**Events** Hospitality Services and the University's catering partners are happy to cater for any event and create a menu to suit all tastes. We realise an event like a school open day might require a plainer type of catering or an important visit will require something more elaborate. Please ask and we will be delighted to assist.

Packed lunch £6.50

Sample menu per person:

- Sandwich
- Small bottle of still water
- Piece of fruit
- Small chocolate bar